
Team Schedule
Soccer
3/24/2022 to 5/19/2022

Pontiac High School
1051 Arlene Street
Pontiac, MI 48340

Lee Montgomery Jr.
School Phone: 248-451-7310
Fax: 248-451-7303
lee.montgomery@pontiacschools.or

Soccer
Girls Varsity

Place Depart Time
Thursday 03/24/22 Lutheran Westland Away 3:30 PM 5:30 PM

Monday 04/04/22 Star International Academy Home 5:00 PM

Wednesday 04/06/22 Universal Learning Academy Home 5:00 PM

Tuesday 04/12/22 Ferndale HS/MS Away 3:30 PM 5:00 PM

Thursday 04/14/22 Renaissance High School Away 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

Thursday 04/14/22 Harper Woods Home 5:30 PM

Tuesday 04/19/22 North Farmington High School Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 04/21/22 Southfield High School A & T Home 5:00 PM

Monday 04/25/22 Austin Catholic Academy Home 5:00 PM

Tuesday 04/26/22 Avondale High School Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday 04/28/22 Universal Learning Academy Away 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

Thursday 04/28/22 Ferndale HS/MS Home 5:00 PM

Monday 05/02/22 River Rouge High School Away 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

Tuesday 05/03/22 Harper Woods Home 5:30 PM

Thursday 05/05/22 North Farmington High School Away 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Monday 05/09/22 Ypsilanti Community Schools Away 3:30 PM 5:30 PM

Tuesday 05/10/22 Southfield High School A & T Away 3:30 PM 5:00 PM

Thursday 05/12/22 Avondale High School Home 5:00 PM

Monday 05/16/22 Canton Prep High School Away 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

Tuesday 05/17/22 Renaissance High School Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 05/19/22 River Rouge High School Home 5:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Director of Athletics Athletic Director

Mrs. Kelley Williams Dr. Kavanaugh Lee Montgomery Jr.
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